Partienplan

West -

A3

Sportart: Dart

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name

1 DC Seeland 1
2 Liondarters 11

Gaststaette

DCS Dart Lokal
Lions Bar Dart Club

Klasse:

Strasse

Bernstrasse 10 A

Vorstadt 4

o~NO UL W

DC Bolken 1
DC Bolken 3
Bluedarters
Zuchu Darter 1
Hurrikan Darter
Dart Diabolos

Nr. Team-Name

Frohsinn Rest.
Frohsinn Rest.
IG Bern 2012
Pisoni Rest.
Virtus AC

Kreuz Rest. Kreuz

Kapitan

Luzernstr. 24
Luzernstr. 24
Waleckweg 2
Schulhausstr. 16

Brunnenstubenstr. 15

Langenthalstr. 9

10.05.2024
Saison: 1. Halbjahr 2015

Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail: info@css-dart.ch
PLZ Ort Telefon
3271 Radelfingen 079 682 63 73
3380 Wangen an der 078 873 46 70
Aare
4554 Etziken 079 643 82 65
4554 Etziken 079 643 82 65
3053 Minchenbuchsee 079 636 31 03
4528 Zuchwil 079 681 79 84
4710 Balsthal 079 330 30 04
4932 Lotzwil 062 022 48 02
Telefon Handy

1 DC Seeland 1 Bangerter, Markus

2 Liondarters 11 Neuenschwander, Markus

3 DC Bolken 1 Martignano, Pasquale

4 DC Bolken 3 Stampfli, Christine

5 Bluedarters Aebi, Thomas

6 Zuchu Darter 1 Meer, Paul

7 Hurrikan Darter Pirracchio, Claudio

8 Dart Diabolos Sittner, Uwe

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team

1 DC Seeland 1 Liondarters 11
DC Bolken 1 DC Bolken 3
Bluedarters Zuchu Darter 1
Hurrikan Darter Dart Diabolos

2 DC Seeland 1 DC Bolken 3
Liondarters 11 DC Bolken 1
Zuchu Darter 1 Hurrikan Darter
Dart Diabolos Bluedarters

3 Bluedarters Liondarters 11
Dart Diabolos DC Bolken 3
DC Seeland 1 Zuchu Darter 1
DC Bolken 1 Hurrikan Darter

4 Hurrikan Darter Liondarters 11
Zuchu Darter 1 DC Bolken 1
DC Bolken 3 Bluedarters
Dart Diabolos DC Seeland 1

5 Liondarters 11 DC Bolken 3
Zuchu Darter 1 Dart Diabolos
Bluedarters Hurrikan Darter
DC Bolken 1 DC Seeland 1

6 Zuchu Darter 1 Liondarters 11
DC Bolken 3 Hurrikan Darter
Dart Diabolos DC Bolken 1
DC Seeland 1 Bluedarters

7 Liondarters 11 Dart Diabolos

Zuchu Darter 1
DC Bolken 1
Hurrikan Darter

DC Bolken 3
Bluedarters
DC Seeland 1

079 682 63 73
078 626 11 22
079 346 74 24
078 710 22 58
078 607 97 72
079 263 95 65
0793403070
079 822 35 06

079 682 63 73
078 626 11 22
079 346 74 24
078 710 22 58
078 607 97 72
079 263 95 65
0793403070
079 822 35 06

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

Termin

05.03.2015
05.03.2015
05.03.2015
05.03.2015
12.03.2015
10.03.2015
12.03.2015
12.03.2015
19.03.2015
19.03.2015
19.03.2015
31.03.2015
26.03.2015
26.03.2015
26.03.2015
26.03.2015
31.03.2015
02.04.2015
02.04.2015
02.04.2015
24.04.2015
09.04.2015
09.04.2015
09.04.2015
14.04.2015
16.04.2015
16.04.2015
16.04.2015

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Freitag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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Ruckrunde

8

10

11

12

13

14

Liondarters 11
DC Bolken 3
Zuchu Darter 1
Dart Diabolos
DC Bolken 3
DC Bolken 1
Hurrikan Darter
Bluedarters
Liondarters 11
DC Bolken 3
Zuchu Darter 1
Hurrikan Darter
Liondarters 11
DC Bolken 1
Bluedarters
DC Seeland 1
DC Bolken 3
Dart Diabolos
Hurrikan Darter
DC Seeland 1
Liondarters 11
Hurrikan Darter
DC Bolken 1
Bluedarters
Dart Diabolos
DC Bolken 3
Bluedarters
DC Seeland 1

DC Seeland 1
DC Bolken 1
Bluedarters
Hurrikan Darter
DC Seeland 1
Liondarters 11
Zuchu Darter 1
Dart Diabolos
Bluedarters
Dart Diabolos
DC Seeland 1
DC Bolken 1
Hurrikan Darter
Zuchu Darter 1
DC Bolken 3
Dart Diabolos
Liondarters 11
Zuchu Darter 1
Bluedarters
DC Bolken 1
Zuchu Darter 1
DC Bolken 3
Dart Diabolos
DC Seeland 1
Liondarters 11
Zuchu Darter 1
DC Bolken 1
Hurrikan Darter

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

21.04.2015
23.04.2015
23.04.2015
23.04.2015
30.04.2015
30.04.2015
30.04.2015
30.04.2015
05.05.2015
07.05.2015
07.05.2015
07.05.2015
12.05.2015
14.05.2015
14.05.2015
14.05.2015
21.05.2015
21.05.2015
21.05.2015
26.05.2015
26.05.2015
28.05.2015
28.05.2015
28.05.2015
04.06.2015
04.06.2015
04.06.2015
04.06.2015

Dienstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag

Dienstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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